AirLive
Network PoE Switch Series
Catalog
SNMP & PoE managed Switch with Advanced VLAN Policy
for Video Conferring | Surveillance | Voice | Data
The AirLive POE-GSH2404M-400 is a L2+ managed 28-
port Gigabit PoE+ switch including 24 PoE+ ports and 4

L2+ Management Features
Major Hardware Specifications
Ordering Information
134W Web Smart 24V PoE switch
POE-FSH808PW
The AirLive POE-FSH808PW consists of 8 10/100M RJ45 with 24V PoE integrated, 1 Gigabit RJ45 uplink
and 1 Gigabit SFP port.  With 24V PoE function integrated, it can power 24V PoE CPE, AP, Camera or 24V
PD.  Data and Power can be delivering over Cat.5e or Cat.6 cables at 100meter. Moreover, it provides
smart remote management functions for enabling/disabling the PoE power output.
It supports smart web remotely management functions, such as port based VLAN, Tag VLAN, Bandwidth
Control, Trunking, and Broadcast Storm Control. A very cost-effectively smart management PoE switch,
the POE-GSH808PW is.
• Configuring PoE on/off remote control, power
consumption, short protection
• Port VLAN:8
• Tag VLAN:4094
• Trunk Groups: 2 (1-4 port for each group)
• Quality of Service: up to 4 queues
• STP/RSTP (spanning tree protocol and rapid spanning
tree protocol) Advanced network management function
• MAC Filtering
• IGMP Snooping
Management:
• Broadcast storm control,
• Bandwidth control,
• Port mirroring,
• Password-protected Access,
• Port-settings,
• Web-base management,
• Graphic user interface,
• Configuration back and restore etc.
• 8 Port 10/100Mbps + 1 Port Gigabit RJ45 + 1 SFP
Slot Gigabit, total 10-port
• 8-port 24VDC PoE
• Full Power 180Watt built-in Power Supply
• 16.8W/each PoE port
• Support any 24V PoE power devices, such as AirLive
AirMax2
www.airlive.com Web-Base Management 24V PoE Switch
• Model: POE-FSH808PW
• Name:
10-port Web-Smart PoE Switch
8 port *16.8W 10/100 24V PoE, 1 Port Gigabit RJ45,
1Port Gigabit SFP, rack-mounting able
10-Port including 1-1000T uplink, 1-1G SFP slot
Web Smart 24V PoE managed Switch with Tag VLAN
Smart Web-Base Management Major Hardware Specifications
Ordering Information
Efficient PoE Watch Guard
PoE Watch dog technology and PoE Management
The AirLive Managed Gigabit PoE switch POE-GSH2404M | POE-GSH802M features PoE watchdog
technology that can automatically detect connected PD and restart the crashed devices. For example, when
“PoE Watchdog” function is turned on, the switch auto-detects the front-end camera for 24/7. If there is no
traffic output from the camera, it is judged that the camera is frozen, and the front-end camera is restarted
through PoE power failure to solve the problem of camera crash. No manual operation is required, and it